
2024 NARR CONFERENCE ATTENDEES

Last Name First Name Affiliation Email address
Abudayyeh Rana METRA rabudayyeh@metrarr.com
Adams Kevin BMWED-IBT kadams@bmwe.org
Anderson Cortney TCU/IAM andersonc@tcunion.org
Anglemyer Ed SMART-TD ed.anglemyer@gmail.com
Asplin Charles SMART-TD leroyasplin@yahoo.com
Baggett-
Hayes Earlene ARBITRATOR erbhayes@sbcglobal.net
Baginski Jason TRANSTAR JBaginski@transtarrail.com
Barnhart Elizabeth Conrail elizabeth.barnhart@conrail.com
Bartz Chris SMART-TD chrisbartz@go-256.com

Bass Meeta ARBITRATOR
bassdisputeresolutionservices@gm
ail.com

Beebe Christopher NMB Christopher.Beebe@nmb.gov
Bourgecq Christian ARBITRATOR chris@cabadr.com
Boyle Jim UNION PACIFIC jboyle@up.com

Brown Abigail
TTX Company

abigail.brown@ttx.com
Brown Terri NATIONAL MEDIATION BOARD brown@nmb.gov
Bruinius Ashley INDIANA HARBOR BELT ashley.bruinius@ihbrr.com
Buchanan Lenny BMWED-IBT lbuchanan@uprfbmwed.org
Burrell Dean ARBITRATOR dlburrell1@gmail.com

Cerimele Anthony
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN cerimele@blet-ns.com

Charles Lisa ARBITRATOR charlesl66@comcast.net

Cieniawski Joseph

NORTHERN INDIANA COMMUTER 
TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT - 
SOUTH SHORE LINE RAILROAD joseph.cieniawski@nictd.com

Clark Chris CPKC Chris.clark@cpkcr.com

Claypool Cory
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN clc@brs.org

Coleman Jeremy NMB jeremy.coleman@nmb.gov
Colombo Michael IBEW 589
Cook Dan BLET cook@ble-t.org
Cox Jason TCU/IAM coxj@tcunion.org
Crain Patrick CN patrick.crain@gmail.com
Crawford Adren SMART-TD acrawford@smarttd.org
Crayton Elijah NATIONAL MEDIATION BOARD crayton@nmb.gov

Cross Barry
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION cross@atda.org
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Cunningha
m Robert BLET rob@santafeblet.org
Darby James ARBITRATOR jm.darbitrator@verizon.net
Davis Chad SMART-TD Smart0945lc@outlook.com
Denny Johb IAMAW denny@districtlodge19.com
Dent Warren ARBITRATOR

Denucci Brandon
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION denucci@atda.org

Dowell Ed
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION dowell@atda.org

Dowling Kate NMB Dowling@nmb.gov
Edington Luke SMART-TD ledington@utu953.org
Elvey Brandon BRS b.elvey@brs.org
Evans William BLET bletevans@yahoo.com
Evanski Kevin BMWED-IBT kevine1973@gmail.com
Farkas Brian BLET bletfarkas@gmail.com

Farr Jeremy
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN j.farr@brs.org

Flashberger Ken SMART-TD gcsmarttd@go987.org
Flood Tim TACOMA RAIL tflood@cityoftacoma.org
Fluke Chad SMART chad.fluke@smart009.org

Fraley Joe
SMART - MECHANICAL & 
ENGINEERING jfraley@smart-union.org

Fry Jeffrey BMWED-IBT jfry@bmwe.org
Gaines Deborah ARBITRATOR dgaines.nyc@gmail.com
Gathings Linda NATIONAL MEDIATION BOARD Gathings@nmb.gov

Gerle Sean

BROTHERHOOD OF 
MAINTENANCE OF WAY 
EMPLOYES DIVISION - IBT sgerie@bmwe.org

Gianopolus Adam TTX Company adam.gianopolus@ttx.com
Gibbons Rick BLET gibbons@ble-t.org
Gibbs Jason IAMAW jgibbs@districtlodge19.com
Gilmour Adam BMWED-IBT agilmour@bmwe.org
Glorioso Ross BMWED-IBT rglorioso@bmwe.org
Grissom Donald BRC/TCU grissomd@tcunion.org
Guyton Michaela NMB Guyton@nmb.gov
Hall Emily ARBITRATOR emilyhall@adrhall.com
Hallgren Mike BMWED mhallgren@usdbmwed.org
Hanquist Brant LABOR RELATIONS RESOURCES hanquist.lrresources@gmail.com
Hau Eric BLET/CANADIAN NATIONAL ehaublet@gmail.com
Heverling Angela NATIONAL MEDIATION BOARD angela.heverling@nmb.gov
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Hoag Laura NORFOLK SOUTHERN laura.hoag@nscorp.com
Hoffman Carol ARBITRATOR cmh@cmhadr.com
Hollis Matthew TCU/IAM hollism@tcunion.org
Ingoldsby John CSX john_ingoldsby@csx.com
Jacobs Jeffrey ARBITRATOR jjacobs@wilkersonhegna.com
James Grant BMWED-IBT sjames@bmwe.org
Javits Josh ARBITRATOR jjavits@aol.com
Jones Bart BLET Bart@santafeblet.org

Jones Melissa

NORTHERN INDIANA COMMUTER 
TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT - 
SOUTH SHORE LINE RAILROAD melissa.jones@nictd.com

Keesy Kyle NORFOLK SOUTHERN kyle.keesy@nscorp.com
Kerney Caitlin BELT RAILWAY COMPANY ckerney@beltrailway.com
Kime Kevin SMART-TD kdkime@gmail.com
Kinimonth Daniel ARBITRATOR ltck@twc.com
Klein Jeffrey IBEW 589
Kocialski Greg TCU kocialskig@tcunion.org
Kohn Lisa ARBITRATOR lskohn@gmail.com
Krause Kenneth IAMAW kkrause@districtlodge19.com
Krienke David METRA DKrienke@METRARR.COM
Lakin Carl BRC/TCU lakinc@tcunion.org
Lane Cheryl IAMAW cheryl.lane@districtlodge19.com

Lang Gilman
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN glang@bledivision269.com

Lechuga Tina BMWED tinal@bmwe.org
Leif George ARBITRATOR gfldrllc@GMAIL.COM
Letizia Joe BMWED joeletiziabmwed@yahoo.com
Lively Adam NORFOLK SOUTHERN adam.lively@nscorp.com
Luscombe Jason SMART-TD localchairman785@gmail.com
Maglisceau Kathleen BNSF RAILWAY kathleen.maglisceau@bnsf.com
Manojlovic Nick BMWED nmanojlovic@usdbmwed.org
Maratea Arthur TCU marateaa@tcunion.org

Martin Eric
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN emartin@bledivision269.com

Mason Shannon NORFOLK SOUTHERN Shannon.Mason@nscorp.com

Matejka Carl
PORT TERMINAL RAILROAD 
ASSOCIATION cmatejka@ptra.com

Mayne Renee ARBITRATOR mayne.adr@gmail.com
McCarthy Mitch BMWED-IBT mmccarthy@bmwe.org
McCloskey John SMART Mechanical jmccloskey@smart-gc2.org
McFather Jeremy BLET Jeremy@santafeblet.org
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McGee Patrick TRANSTAR pmcgee@transtarrail.com
Mckissick Andrée ARBITRATOR mckiss3343@aol.com
Moody-
Gilbert Staci BMWED staci@bmwe.org
Moran Daniel NORFOLK SOUTHERN daniel.moran@nscorp.com
Moriarty Joseph Arbitrator moriartymedarb@gmail.com
Mugavero Nick BLET chairman@bletgca290.org
Murphy John BNSF john.murphy2@bnsf.com
Murtagh Reece IAMAW rmurtagh@districtlodge19.com
Newberry Matt TACOMA RAIL mnewberry@cityoftacoma.org
Ogletree Aaron ARBITRATOR attyogletree@gmail.com
Owen Galen BMWED-IBT gowen@bmwe.org

Parchem Nicole
Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad 
Company nicole.moore-parchem@ihbrr.com

Parker Allison TCU/IAM parkera@tcunion.org
Parker Joan ARBITRATOR joanparker@aol.com
Pascarella David BMWED-IBT davep@bmwe.org
Peña Diego ARBITRATOR
Persichette Steven UNION PACIFIC SWPERSIC@UP.COM

Peters Robert
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN peters@blet-ns.com

Pier Justin
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN j.pier@brs.org

Pistone Michael
NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 
FIREMEN & OILERS pistonem@ncfo.org

Ponder Bruce ARBITRATOR bjponder@aol.com
Pontillilo Tom ARBITRATOR

Porter Kevin
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION porter@atda.org

Prothro Travis
NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 
FIREMEN & OILERS prothrot@ncfo.org

Ragland Brad
TERMINAL RAILROAD 
ASSOCIATION OF ST. LOUIS bragland@terminalrailroad.com

Rapier Jaqueline BMWED-IBT jrapier@bmwe.org
Rhodes James BNSF RAILWAY james.rhodes@bnsf.com
Roachè DeAndra ARBITRATOR
Robinette David BLET/CANADIAN NATIONAL davidjrobinette@yahoo.com
Rudy David INDIANA HARBOR BELT david.rudy@ihbrr.com
Rumier Brian BMWED Brumler@usdbmwed.org
Saulter Reese BMWE Rsaulter@bmwe.org
Schlismann John BMWED-IBT jschlismann@bmwe.org
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Semenek Peter BLE&T semenek@ble-t.org

Sexton Kevin
BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE 
ENGINEERS & TRAINMEN ksexton@bledivision269.com

Shanahan Robert SMART - MD rshanahan@smart-union.org
Shorter Chad BMWE cshorter@bmwe.org

Sikes Bill
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION Sikes@atda.org

Sileo Daniel NORFOLK SOUTHERN daniel.sileo@nscorp.com
Simmer Jared ARBITRATOR jaredsimmer@gmail.com
Simon Barry ARBITRATOR simonarb@earthlink.net
Siriano Anthony METRA ASiriano@METRARR.COM
Skidmore Jason BRS jasonskidmore@comcast.net
Soderstrom Brian TCU soderstromb@tcunion.org
Spotswood Shannon IBEW shannon.spotswood@ibewsc6.org

Steinway Christopher
The Belt Railway Company of 
Chicago csteinway@beltrailway.com

Sullivan Michael LIRR - BRS m.sullivan@brs.org
Summers Casey BMWED-IBT csummers@bmwe.org
Switatek Scott SMART-TD scott.swiatek@smart009.org

Tarrant Tim
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN tmt@brs.org

Tener Erica ARBITRATOR ericatener@gmail.com

Thacker Lyndsey
NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF 
FIREMEN & OILERS lyndseyt@ncfo.org

Thurman Colin
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION thurman@atda.org

Treiber Darren BRC/TCU treiberd@tcunion.org

Trujillo Matthew
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN m.trujillo@brs.org

Ursini David
AMERICAN TRAIN DISPATCHERS 
ASSOCIATION ursini@atda.org

Vanderjagt Doug
BROTHERHOOD OF RAILROAD 
SIGNALMEN drvanderjagt@brs.org

Voegel Zachary BMWED z.voegel@uprfbmwed.org
Vonhof Jeanne ARBITRATOR jvonarbitrator@yahoo.com
Walton Lamont ARBITRATOR lamontwalton3636@att.net
Weed Alan KANSAS CITY SOUTHERN aweed@kcsouthern.com
Wesman Betsy ARBITRATOR ecwesman@ecwesmanadr.com
Wier David SMART-TD dwier02@gmail.com
Wilborn Jeremy BLET blet.203@yahoo.com
Williams Joe NORFOLK SOUTHERN joe.williams@nscorp.com
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Wolski Michael CN Michael.Wolski@cn.ca
Wood Zachary BMWED-IBT zwood@bmwe.org
Yurek Rachel ARBITRATOR Ryurek@yurekadr.com
Zelt Toby BNSF RAILWAY Toby.Zelt@BNSF.com


